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Anlage
Auf dem Bochinger, 72348 Rosenfeld

Sportwart/in
Scheinast, Florian

T 01794365257 f_scheinast@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in
Weisser, Harald
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Damen 1 (4er)
MF: Helena Geiger; T 015223458099
geiger-balingen@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schneider, Julia
Geiger, Helena
Madegwa, Ina
Weisser, Carmen
uhl, Janina
Indlekofer, Josephine
Albrecht, Tabea
Geiger, Heike
Schanz, Christina

10 Schwarz, Noemi

11 Geiselmann, Margarethe
12 Brombach, Cornelia
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
28850732
29952971
28550493
29050009
28850730
29752409
28451761
26750489
28850768
20456481
26050860
26350955

LK DR Info
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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